Power Supplies
Innovating Reliable Power
EMEA - Edition 1
The heart of
your application
This short brochure will provide you with an
overview of our power supplies and service
and shows why leading manufacturers and

TPS3000 3000 – 3200W 24, 48Vdc 350 – 528 Vac 3 years
www.emea.tdk-lambda.com 7
RWS­B Series
General AC-DC power supplies
• High power density
• Compact size
• Long e­cap lifetime
• Standby option (1000B, 1500B)
Model Output power Output voltage Input voltage Warranty Cooling Medical
RWS50B 50W 5, 12, 24, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 7 years
RWS100B 100W 5, 12, 24, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 7 years
RWS150B 150W 5, 12, 15, 24, 28, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 7 years
RWS300B 300W 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 7 years
RWS600B 600W 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 7 years
RWS1000B 1000W 12, 15, 24, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 7 years
RWS1500B 1500W 12, 15, 24, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 7 years
RWS1000B/ME 1000W 12, 15, 24, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 7 years
RWS1500B/ME 1500W 12, 15, 24, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 7 years
CUS­LD Series
Single output low profile AC-DC power supplies
• Slim design (for use in panels)
• Up to 206W peak power (CUS200LD)
• High efficiency, up to 90%
Model Output power Output voltage Input voltage Warranty Size Cooling
CUS200-LD 150W 5, 7.5, 12, 15, 24, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 3 years 160 x 60 x 31mm
CUS250-LD 250W 3.3, 4.2, 5, 12, 24Vdc 85 – 265Vac 3 years 198 x 102 x 30mm
NEW
 Convection    Air Flow    Fan    Baseplate    Medical www.emea.tdk-lambda.com8
CUS­M Series
General AC-DC power supplies
• Low profile
• High efficiency, up to 94%
• High operating temperature range up to 85°C
• 5000m altitude
• BF ready medical isolation (MOPP)
• ErP compliant
• IEC60335­1 compliant models available
Model Output power Output voltage Input voltage Size Mechanical format Warranty Cooling Medical
CUS30M 30W 12, 24, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 2x3“ Open frame, closed 3 years
CUS60M 60W 5, 12, 15, 18, 24, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 2x3“ Open frame, closed 3 years
CUS100ME 100W 12, 15, 18, 24, 28, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 264Vac 2x4“ Open frame, U-channel, baseplate,
closed
5 years
CUS150M 150W 12, 15, 18, 24, 28, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 264Vac 2x4“ Open frame, U-channel, baseplate,
closed, closed with top fan
5 years
CUS200M 200 – 250W 12, 18, 24 36, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 3x5“ Open frame, L bracket, closed 3 years
CUS350M 350 – 420W 12, 18, 24, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 3.4x7.5“ U-channel, closed 3 years
CUS1500M 1500W 12, 15, 24, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 5x10.3“ Closed 7 years
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
DRB Series
Single output DIN Rail power supplies
• Long e­cap lifetime
• Efficiency up to 92%
• Low No­Load input power
Model Output power Output voltage Input voltage Warranty Notes Cooling
DRB15 15W 24Vdc 85 – 265Vac 3 years Plastic case
DRB30 30W 12, 24Vdc 85 – 265Vac 3 years Plastic case
DRB50 50W 5, 12, 15, 24, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 3 years Plastic case
DRB100 100W 24Vdc 85 – 265Vac 3 years Plastic case
DRB120 120W 24Vdc 85 – 264Vac 3 years Metal case
DRB240 240W 24Vdc 85 – 264Vac 3 years Metal case
DRB480 480W 24, 48Vdc 90 – 264Vac 3 years Metal case
NEW
NEW
www.emea.tdk-lambda.com 9

DRL30 30W 12, 15, 24Vdc 85 – 264Vac 3 years Plastic case
DRL60 60W 12, 15, 24Vdc 85 – 264Vac 3 years Plastic case
DRL100  100W 24Vdc 85 – 264Vac 3 years Plastic case
DRL100 /C2 88W 24Vdc 85 – 264Vac 3 years Plastic case
DRF Series
High efficiency DIN Rail power supplies
• Ultra compact footprint
• Efficiency up to 94%
• 150% peak power, 4sec
• Remote on/off
• Remote programming
•  ErP compliant design
• HL models: IECEx / ATEX / DNV / GL / HazLoc
Model Output power Output voltage Input voltage Warranty Notes Cooling
DRF120 120W 24Vdc 85 – 264Vac 5 years Metal case
DRF240 240W 24Vdc 85 – 264Vac 5 years Metal case
DRF480 480W 24Vdc 85 – 264Vac 5 years Metal case
DRF960 960W 24Vdc 180 – 264Vac 5 years Metal case
NEW
 Convection    Air Flow    Fan    Baseplate    Medical www.emea.tdk-lambda.com10